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Specialty Chemicals
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CAS

604-35-3

604-32-0

521-13-1

1183-04-6

1062-96-0

1182-42-9

910-31-6

7144-08-3

1990-11-0

32832-01-2

32834-71-2

25279-63-4

4351-55-7

127512-93-0

604-33-1

2545-22-4

1989-52-2

23838-12-2

1182-66-7

Chemical Name

CHOLESTERYL ACETATE

CHOLESTERYL BENZOATE

CHOLESTERYL BUTOXYPHENYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL BUTYRATE

CHOLESTERYL CAPRATE (DECANOATE)
CHOLESTERYL CAPROATE (HEXANOATE)
CHOLESTERYL CAPRYLATE (OCTANOATE)
CHOLESTERYL CHLORIDE

CHOLESTERYL p-CHLOROBENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL CHLOROFORMATE
CHOLESTERYL p-CHLOROPHENYLACETATE
CHOLESTERYL 3-CHLOROPROPIONATE
CHOLESTERYL CINNAMATE

CHOLESTERYL 2,4-DICHLOROBENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL 3,4-DICHLOROBENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL 3,5-DINITROBENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL ETHYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL FORMATE

CHOLESTERYL ISOBUTYRATE
CHOLESTERYL ISOSTEARYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL ISOTRIDECYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL LAURATE (DODECANOATE)
CHOLESTERYL LINOLEATE

CHOLESTERYL LINOLENATE
CHOLESTERYL METHYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL MYRISTATE (TETRADECANOATE)
CHOLESTERYL NITRATE

CHOLESTERYL p-NITROBENZOATE

CHOLESTERYL NONANOATE
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Specialty Chemicals
GUANGZHOU CHOE CHEMICALS CO., LTD.

60474-62-6

303-43-5

17110-51-9

601-34-3

633-31-8

29331-39-3

CHOLESTERYL p-NONYLPHENYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL OLEATE

CHOLESTERYL OLEYLCARBONATE
CHOLESTERYL PALMITATE
LCHOLESTERYL P-PHENYL BENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL PROPIONATE
CHOLESTERYL TRICHLOROACETATE
CHOLESTERYL HEMISUCCINATE
CHOLESTERYL UNDECANOATE
CHOLESTERYL P-NONYLOXYBENZOATE
CHOLESTERYL STEARATE
DICHOLESTERYL CARBONATE

DICHOLESTERYL SEBACATE
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